

As we reflect on the journey we've traveled, it's incredible to realize that we're approaching our 12th year of Believing for Bryleigh!

The unwavering support of donors like you has been instrumental in transforming the lives of children battling Leukodystrophies. Every year, Bryleigh's spirit continues to inspire us, knowing that her legacy lives on through the love and compassion of our community in New Braunfels, Texas, and beyond.

As we prepare for our annual benefit concert and fundraiser on October 6, 2024 at the iconic Wurstfest Grounds, we invite you to be a part of our journey by donating an item to our auction. Every contribution, regardless of size, makes a profound impact.

To make your donation, simply fill out the attached form and email it to b4bryleigh.auction@gmail.com.

Together, we will continue to uplift and empower children and families facing Leukodystrophies, ensuring that Bryleigh's legacy of love and hope shines bright!

Always Believing,

The Shullanberger Family The Believing for Bryleigh Foundation

WWW.BELIEVE4B.ORG

BENEFIT CONCERT



*BELIEVE4B

WURSTFEST GROUNDS

BELIEVING FOR

bryleigh

ALL DAY 2-8PM FAMILY FUN

178 LANDA PARK DR, NEW BRAUNFELS, TX 78130

Join us in the heart of New Braunfels at the iconic Wurstfest Grounds for a day of live music, delicious food, & so much more as we celebrate 12 years of supporting children with Leukodystrophies!



KIDS ACTIVITIES | EXCITING RAFFLE | LIVE & SILENT AUCTION



Believing for Bryleigh Benefit Concert *Auction Procurement Form*

PLEASE PRINT		
Date		Donor Name/Company (As You Would Like Listed)
Primary Contact Name		Email Address
Address		Phone Number & Fax Number
Item:	Value:	Restrictions/Expiration Date (if Any):
Donation Detail Provide DESCRIPTION and any additional details (i.e. restrictions, color, quantity, size, number of people, etc.)		
 Item accompanies Auction Procurement Form I will deliver item on 		
 Pick up my donation after this date@		
THIS IS A CASH DONATION CHECK ENCLOSED		
In accordance with current IRS guidelines, we hereby certify you did not receive any goods or services in return for this contribution.		

SIGNATURE OF DONOR

SIGNATURE OF B4B REPRESENTATIVE

Donor may claim a charitable contribution for federal income tax purposes limited to the good faith estimated fair market value of the goods/services provided less the amount of any cash received from Believing for Bryleigh. The Believing for Bryleigh Foundation is a 501(c)(3) tax exempt revenue code organization according to the Internal Revenue Service. EIN#: 46-3448777

Believing for Bryleigh Foundation | 301 Main Plaza PMB 213, New Braunfels, Texas 78130

email form to: b4bryleigh.auction@gmail.com